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MILFORD LAKE - JUNE 8 & 9, 2024
TED WEBSTER-TRENT WEBSTER
JASON GEHRKE-JEREMY GEHRKE
CORRY BREWER-RANDY WHEELER
JASON MILLER-BRANDEN MILLER
*DALLAS SCHNURR-*DAN SCHNURR
CHAD WEBSTER-TODD LARSON
CASEY WATKINS-*BRADY STUCKY
WAYNE HYMAN-JUDY HYMAN
JERRAD BRENZIKOFER-GREG BRENZIKOFER
ADAM SWISHER-JASON SURFACE
DARYN BURNS-RICHARD HERMAN
LANCE KINCHELOE-TYSON WOOLSONCROF
ROBIN EVENSON-RUGER SHAW
KELLY MUIR-JOSEPH JENNINGS
CRAIG KOBLITZ-AMBER KOBLITZ

KIM WINCHELL-BOB KUCKELMAN
*ERIC WEBSTER-*DENTON WEBSTER
BRYAN NICKELSON-ROBERT CAPPELLI
KENDALL STRUTT-AARON WAGNER
*SAM PACINO-*CHUCK KENNEY

# of fish Big Fish
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4.03
5.85
4.03
3.48
4.17
3.74
3.1
3.35
2.98
3.74
2.86
2.53
2.53
3.22
2.86
2.86
1.62
1.62
0
0

Day 1

Weight

14
6.38
16.06
9.51
7.49
7.37
2.86
14.64
6.62
3.74
0
0
0
3.22
2.86
2.86

1.62
0
0

Day 2

Weight

12
19.37
9.49
15.59
13.37
13.27
12.5
0
5.5
2.33
5.19
4.67
4.31
0
0
0
1.62

0
0

2 DAY
TOTAL
26
25.75
25.55
25.11
20.86
20.64
15.36
14.64
12.12
6.07
5.19
4.67
4.31
3.22
2.86
2.86
1.62
1.62
0
0



